World Championship Mondioring 02. - 06.10.2019

Sportowa 13, 47-440 Nedza

JIi*

aniva

World Championship Mondioring, Nedza, 02.10.2019 -
06.10.2019

Rang

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19

20

Hundefiihrer
Martina Praunias
Stefan Bittner
Francesco Paolo Pecora
Jonas Wallén
Steve Seynhaeve
Kaatje Debal
Barbora Vilimcova
Kristian Mattiuzzi
Christian Fliehser
Gene Baillif
Fabrice BASNIER
Patricia Phillips
Michael Haidl
Artur Tavares
Vincent Berchtold
Claus Angerer
ofer cohen

Paul Steiner
Marie Skello

Irina Shmonina

Hund

Lasco vom Satansberg

Egon Eloy from the House of Wolfs
Oakley (alsh 0068551)

Bruksviljans B-Grip

Nash van de Duvetorre

Maurice Shepherd of Lowlands
Toronto ROI 14/98169 (Vilimcova)
Imoon de la petite renardiere
Ottlinger's KUno

Crank Ot Vitosha

hot dog des deux sabres

I'Winston du Loups du Soleil

Onze Belg Nash

Aruba Kninept

Baryk vom Hause Diethelm

Baryk Retrobelge

chief hason atila chayade harashim
Ollie Domaine du Moulin

Fuel de Competitor

Vainqueur RKF 4331156 (Shmonina)

Ges.
368
365

3455
343
3425
339
3385
336
335
3345
333
329,66
3265
325
3245
324
3215
318
315,5

314,5

Note
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SG
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31
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37
37
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
45
47
48
49
50
51
52

53

Hundefiihrer

Oleg Tiagai

Silke GroBe-Stoltenberg
Celso Alves

Elin Bjoérn

Willian Cascaes

Tom Andrykowski
Sotiris Kountouras
Ungureanu Anca
Svetlana Abramova
Alexandr Polibin
Flavius Bajan

Kevin Peitz

Sebastian Schafer
Samuele costantini

Pap peter

frederic gosnt

nolwenn le pellec
Roland Huber

Emma Svensson
Nicole Genné

Jozef Helsen

Michel Depraetere
Evgeniya Mironova
Ricardo salazar

Marcel Piacentini Abrantes
Rubén Gomez Ordonez
Lukasz Przybyla

Paul V Anthony

Pedro Neves

Arsi Liimatta

Edgar Loreti

Ida Montell

Tibor Csaki

Lucian Anghel

Antonio Dominguez Cortes

Danilo Travers

(FR)

(SE)

(CH)

Hund

Nand van't Ravenland

Mitch vom Flanzbate

Furia de Duques Negros
Dubion Neppari

Falcon Boca de Aco

Jackpot des Loups de Saint Benoit
N'Khaleesi de Sol Casa
Gandalf House of Firemalinois
Irvin de la Cour du Roi Arthur
Jork des Balcons de la Dréome

Farouk of Braveheart Oradinum

Tara VDH/HSCD 17/171R00737 (Peitz)

Dart vom Streitwald

Gabin de Lady Noire

Isaac des Cros Monsois
Jjackass du morafond

jenak de lorée de biliaire
hogan du domaine saint loup
Magic van de Berlex-Hoeve
Ickx von Hangelen City

Jeff van het Retrohof

Lola du djan djan

Garderus Gresse-Trou
Txakurbai Talo

HRock do Guarda e Protecao
Lancelot (LOE 2350669)

Borr 2 Bet-Bad

Finnegann des Ombres Valeureux
HZora dos Duques Negros
Kutinan Turjake

MOGLI (RI 81107)

Aktivistin lhme

Camill von Ausberg

RODOS KORSA

Galo de Corralet

Amos della Valle Incantata

Ges.
314
3085
305,5
302,66
302
301
301
300,16
298,16
296,5
296
296
294
293,16
293
293
292
292
287.,5
286,5
284
274,5
270,66
265
261,5
261,5
257,3
255,66
247.5
241,5
215,5
211

169

Note
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Ungen.
Ungen.
Ungen.
Ungen.
Ungen.
Ungen.
Ungen.
Ungen.
Ungen.
Ungen.
Ungen.
Ungen.
Ungen.
Ungen.
Ungen.
Ungen.
Ungen.
Ungen.
Ungen.
Ungen.
Ungen.
Ungen.
Ungen.
Ungen.

Ungen.

H verletzt



